
1 Tobi - - 107,82

2 Sven -0,01 -0,01 107,81

3 Gerd -2,77 -2,76 105,05

4 Jorge -3,5 -0,73 104,32

5 Guido -3,77 -0,27 104,05

6 Klaus -4,5 -0,73 103,32

7 Bernd -4,51 -0,01 103,31

8 Rolli -4,61 -0,1 103,21

9 Dali -4,65 -0,04 103,17

10 Sepp -6,29 -1,64 101,53

11 Immanuel -6,66 -0,37 101,16

12 Donald -12,24 -5,58 95,58


